No. C 38435

Due no later than May 31, 2013

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

BOISE RACQUET AND SWIM CLUB, INC.
BILL MCGRATH

1116 N COLE RD

BOISE ID 83704

BILL MCGRATH
1116 N. COLE RD.
BOISE ID 83704

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
SECRETARY VIVIAN KLEIN 1011 CAMELOT DRIVE
DIRECTOR TERRY HATHAWAY 9211 W OLIVIA STREET
VICE PRESIDENT MICHAEL KIRBY 12734 W ROSEGLEN
DIRECTOR JONATHAN BLOOMER 9524 W. MILLWOOD DR.
PRESIDENT JAMES ELLIOTT 1309 E LEWIS STREET
DIRECTOR TERRY PAPE' 3510 MOUNTAIN VEIW DRIVE
DIRECTOR RON REICH 3698 E TIMBERSAW DRIVE
DIRECTOR MARY STONE-ARAVE 2024 PANDORA

DIRECTOR LOU MCDONALD 1133 W HICKORY LOOP DRIVE
DIRECTOR MIKE BUCKINGHAM 11835 W PATRINA DRIVE
TREASURER WENDY KLEIN 1815 E EXPADITION DRIVE

City State
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
MERIDIAN D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83704
83704
83713
83709
83712
83702
83716
83712
83702
83716
83646

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 38435

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Debbie Schlund
Name (type or print): Debbie Schlund

Date: 07/03/2013
Title: Bookkeeper

Processed 07/03/2013

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




