No. C 38435  Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than May 31, 2013 Annual Report Form  1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  BOISE RACQUET AND SWIM CLUB, INC.  BILL MCGRATH  1116 N COLE RD  BOISE ID 83704		2. Registered A	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
				BILL MCGRATH 1116 N. COLE RD. BOISE ID 83704  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
4. Corporations: Enter Na	mes and Busin	ess Addresses of Pr	esident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	er (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
SECRETARY	VIVIAN KLEIN		1011 CAMELOT DRIVE	BOISE	ID	USA	83704	
DIRECTOR	TERRY HATHAWAY		9211 W OLIVIA STREET	BOISE	ID	USA	83704	
VICE PRESIDENT	MICHAEL KIRBY		12734 W ROSEGLEN	BOISE	ID	USA	83713	
DIRECTOR	JONATHAN BLOOMER		9524 W. MILLWOOD DR.	BOISE	ID	USA	83709	
PRESIDENT	JAMES ELLIOTT		1309 E LEWIS STREET	BOISE	ID	USA	83712	
DIRECTOR	TERRY PAPE'		3510 MOUNTAIN VEIW DRIVE	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
DIRECTOR	RON REICH		3698 E TIMBERSAW DRIVE	BOISE	ID	USA	83716	
DIRECTOR	MARY STONE-ARAVE		2024 PANDORA	BOISE	ID	USA	83712	
DIRECTOR	LOU MCDONALD		1133 W HICKORY LOOP DRIVE	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
DIRECTOR	MIKE BUCKINGHAM		11835 W PATRINA DRIVE	BOISE	ID	USA	83716	
TREASURER	WENDY KLE	IN .	1815 E EXPADITION DRIVE	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83646	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Annual Re		6. Annual Report r	port must be signed.*					
ID C 38435		Signature: Debbie Schlund Date: 07/03/2013			/03/2013			
		Name (type or print): Debbie Schlund			Title: Bookkeeper			
Processed 07/03/2013		* Electronically pro	vided signatures are accepted as original s	ignatures.				